Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

Specifications in brief
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®RTB2000 Digital Oscilloscope  13
Ordering information
Model Preconfigured type Content Order No.
R&S®RTB2000 preconfigured models (bandwidth and MSO bundles)
2-channel base models
R&S®RTB2000 Oscilloscope, 70 MHz, 2 channels R&S®RTB2k-72 R&S®RTB2002 1333.1005P02
R&S®RTB2000 Oscilloscope, 100 MHz, 2 channels R&S®RTB2k-102 R&S®RTB2002
R&S®RTB-B221
1333.1005P12
R&S®RTB2000 Oscilloscope, 200 MHz, 2 channels R&S®RTB2k-202 R&S®RTB2002
R&S®RTB-B222
1333.1005P22
R&S®RTB2000 Oscilloscope, 300 MHz, 2 channels R&S®RTB2k-302 R&S®RTB2002
R&S®RTB-B223
1333.1005P32
4-channel base models
R&S®RTB2000 Oscilloscope, 70 MHz, 4 channels R&S®RTB2k-74 R&S®RTB2004 1333.1005P04
R&S®RTB2000 Oscilloscope, 100 MHz, 4 channels R&S®RTB2k-104 R&S®RTB2004
R&S®RTB-B241
1333.1005P14
R&S®RTB2000 Oscilloscope, 200 MHz, 4 channels R&S®RTB2k-204 R&S®RTB2004
R&S®RTB-B242
1333.1005P24
R&S®RTB2000 Oscilloscope, 300 MHz, 4 channels R&S®RTB2k-304 R&S®RTB2004
R&S®RTB-B243
1333.1005P34
2-channel MSO models (includes R&S®RTB-B1)
R&S®RTB2000 MSO Oscilloscope, 70 MHz, 2 channels R&S®RTB2k-72M R&S®RTB2002
R&S®RTB-B1
1333.1005P03
R&S®RTB2000 MSO Oscilloscope, 100 MHz, 2 channels R&S®RTB2k-102M R&S®RTB2002
R&S®RTB-B221
R&S®RTB-B1
1333.1005P13
R&S®RTB2000 MSO Oscilloscope, 200 MHz, 2 channels R&S®RTB2k-202M R&S®RTB2002
R&S®RTB-B222
R&S®RTB-B1
1333.1005P23
R&S®RTB2000 MSO Oscilloscope, 300 MHz, 2 channels R&S®RTB2k-302M R&S®RTB2002
R&S®RTB-B223
R&S®RTB-B1
1333.1005P33
4-channel MSO models (includes R&S®RTB-B1)
R&S®RTB2000 MSO Oscilloscope, 70 MHz, 4 channels R&S®RTB2k-74M R&S®RTB2004
R&S®RTB-B1
1333.1005P05
R&S®RTB2000 MSO Oscilloscope, 100 MHz, 4 channels R&S®RTB2k-104M R&S®RTB2004
R&S®RTB-B241
R&S®RTB-B1
1333.1005P15
R&S®RTB2000 MSO Oscilloscope, 200 MHz, 4 channels R&S®RTB2k-204M R&S®RTB2004
R&S®RTB-B242
R&S®RTB-B1
1333.1005P25
R&S®RTB2000 MSO Oscilloscope, 300 MHz, 4 channels R&S®RTB2k-304M R&S®RTB2004
R&S®RTB-B243
R&S®RTB-B1
1333.1005P35
Model Package type Content Order No.
Complete packages
R&S®RTB2000 complete oscillo-
scope, 300 MHz, 2 channels
R&S®RTB2k-COM2  ❙ R&S®RTB2002 digital oscilloscope, 2 channels
 ❙ R&S®RTB-B223 300 MHz option
 ❙ R&S®RTB-B1 mixed-signal option, max. 300 MHz
 ❙ R&S®RTB-B6 ARB generator
 ❙ R&S®RTB-K1 I2C/SPI triggering and decoding option
 ❙ R&S®RTB-K2 UART/RS-232 triggering and decoding option
 ❙ R&S®RTB-K3 CAN/LIN triggering and decoding option
 ❙ R&S®RTB-K15 history and segment memory option
1333.1005P97
R&S®RTB2000 complete oscillo-